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Caterham Roadsport Circuit Paul Ricard (5.822 km)
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Départ : 15:59, Fin : 16:30

1 CCF DA CUNHA Noe 41.439 47.176 1:04.103 2:32.718 7 - - 2:32.233
2 PALM ARGOUD Romain 41.801 46.826 1:04.710 2:33.337 8 0.619 0.619 2:33.036
3 PALM FORZANO Olivier 41.688 47.452 1:04.793 2:33.933 7 1.215 0.596 2:33.925
4 AMX Team DÉPIERRE Arthur 41.614 47.540 1:04.797 2:33.951 6 1.233 0.018 2:33.871
5 PALM FARINES Benoit 41.620 47.870 1:04.536 2:34.026 12 1.308 0.075 2:33.257
6 CCF LAGANIER Stephan 42.013 47.652 1:04.843 2:34.508 4 1.790 0.482 2:33.721
7 ST ELOI BOISSEAUX Charles Eric 42.552 47.165 1:04.853 2:34.570 5 1.852 0.062 2:34.019
8 ST ELOI CHARRON Sébastien 42.162 47.928 1:04.891 2:34.981 8 2.263 0.411 2:34.981
9 IND MONJALET Thomas 41.999 47.609 1:05.432 2:35.040 11 2.322 0.059 2:34.791

10 CCF GRECOURT David 42.730 47.401 1:04.911 2:35.042 6 2.324 0.002 2:34.648
11 CCF AGGOUN Arnaud 42.353 47.830 1:04.932 2:35.115 11 2.397 0.073 2:34.962
12 IND MOURIER Henry 42.211 48.310 1:05.074 2:35.595 8 2.877 0.480 2:34.760
13 ST ELOI BODARD Xavier 42.022 48.036 1:05.590 2:35.648 9 2.930 0.053 2:35.239
14 CCF MARETTE Brice 42.271 47.997 1:05.392 2:35.660 10 2.942 0.012 2:35.220
15 ST ELOI BOURRIER Jean-Michel 42.185 - - 2:35.724 7 3.006 0.064 2:35.724
16 ROSSELSP BATAILLE Matthieu 42.036 48.153 1:05.550 2:35.739 10 3.021 0.015 2:35.018
17 ST ELOI FLEURY François-Xavier 41.960 48.581 1:05.326 2:35.867 7 3.149 0.128 2:35.130
18 ROSSELSP COHN Sandro 41.933 48.195 1:06.074 2:36.202 4 3.484 0.335 2:35.165
19 ST ELOI DOMANGE Frédéric 42.526 48.320 1:05.437 2:36.283 11 3.565 0.081 2:35.843
20 ROSSELSP BUATHIER Sébastien 42.390 48.106 1:05.864 2:36.360 4 3.642 0.077 2:36.018
21 CCF DJIANE Stéphane 42.725 47.730 1:05.936 2:36.391 4 3.673 0.031 2:35.978
22 CCF HEROLD Gaylor 42.968 47.796 1:05.630 2:36.394 8 3.676 0.003 2:35.527
23 IND HUDIN Olivier 42.648 48.339 1:05.527 2:36.514 11 3.796 0.120 2:36.514
24 PALM HORNEIT Emmanuel 42.592 48.182 1:05.904 2:36.678 3 3.960 0.164 2:35.694
25 IND BOURDIEC Christian 42.652 48.675 1:05.815 2:37.142 8 4.424 0.464 2:35.785
26 MARCOUX Arnaud 42.817 48.534 1:05.872 2:37.223 4 4.505 0.081 2:36.950
27 ROSSELSP PARIS Jean-Laurent 42.601 48.860 1:05.944 2:37.405 7 4.687 0.182 2:36.970
28 ST ELOI AUCHERE Hervé 43.303 48.487 1:05.671 2:37.461 10 4.743 0.056 2:36.618
29 ST ELOI GAUTHIER Pierre-Gilles 42.705 48.715 1:06.083 2:37.503 7 4.785 0.042 2:36.958
30 PALM PETE MITCHELL 42.804 48.444 1:06.325 2:37.573 9 4.855 0.070 2:36.609
31 ROSSELSP CHAUMOT Claude 42.804 48.641 1:06.221 2:37.666 8 4.948 0.093 2:36.961
32 ROSSELSP SABATIER Julien 42.963 48.282 1:06.792 2:38.037 6 5.319 0.371 2:37.891
33 CCF ZUCCARELLI Nicolas 43.328 48.554 1:06.452 2:38.334 10 5.616 0.297 2:37.353
34 CCF MARETTE Julien 43.613 48.190 1:06.569 2:38.372 4 5.654 0.038 2:37.246
35 ROSSELSP MALOISEL Frédéric 42.772 48.275 1:07.598 2:38.645 12 5.927 0.273 2:37.773
36 CCF PIETRI Jean-Fabrice 43.047 48.987 1:06.684 2:38.718 4 6.000 0.073 2:38.208
37 PALM ARGOUD Rodolphe 43.460 48.019 1:07.303 2:38.782 6 6.064 0.064 2:37.784
38 IND ROUANET pascal 43.932 48.161 1:06.779 2:38.872 12 6.154 0.090 2:37.865
39 CCF ANOUILH Claude 42.898 48.240 1:07.807 2:38.945 8 6.227 0.073 2:35.939
40 IND LENOIR  Sébastien 43.368 48.910 1:06.673 2:38.951 8 6.233 0.006 2:38.815
41 IND LE GREL Christophe 43.894 48.564 1:06.653 2:39.111 6 6.393 0.160 2:38.030
42 IND GUIBERT Vincent 42.908 49.296 1:06.997 2:39.201 12 6.483 0.090 2:38.604
43 DOG RACING BOUEIX Claude 43.405 49.061 1:06.873 2:39.339 8 6.621 0.138 2:38.923
44 CCF MIGNATELLI Cecile 43.702 48.379 1:07.904 2:39.985 2 7.267 0.646 2:39.733
45 ST ELOI OULES Mathieu 43.954 49.725 1:06.949 2:40.628 10 7.910 0.643 2:39.333
46 IND KOUBBI Didier 43.246 50.081 1:07.484 2:40.811 4 8.093 0.183 2:40.009
47 ROSSELSP BUATHIER Evelyne 43.871 49.228 1:07.884 2:40.983 6 8.265 0.172 2:39.662
48 ST ELOI PERRINEL Louis-Vincent 43.745 49.246 1:08.221 2:41.212 5 8.494 0.229 2:41.065
49 ST ELOI DUFOREST Eric 44.104 50.749 1:07.727 2:42.580 11 9.862 1.368 2:41.370
50 DOG RACING PINSON Eric 44.579 49.987 1:08.407 2:42.973 8 10.255 0.393 2:42.328
51 IND LAFARGUE Patrick 45.777 50.824 1:11.127 2:47.728 9 15.010 4.755 2:46.923
52 CCF UNAL T / UNAL A 49.149 51.731 1:14.947 2:55.827 10 23.109 8.099 2:54.615
53 ST ELOI PIAUGEARD Ludovic - - - - 0 - - -
54 ROSSELSP TAVERA Nicolas - - - - 0 - - -
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